March 28, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2353

Page 1, line 2, after the semicolon insert "and"

Page 1, line 3, remove "; and to provide an appropriation"

Page 1, line 17, replace "Statewide" with "North Dakota statewide"

Page 1, line 17, replace "board" with "executive committee"

Page 1, line 18, replace "board" with "executive committee"

Page 2, line 5, after "k." insert: "A representative of the North Dakota peace officers association;

l. "

Page 2, line 6, replace "L" with "m."

Page 2, line 7, replace "board" with "committee"

Page 2, line 9, remove "The board shall provide for key components and provide for support of key"

Page 2, remove lines 10 through 12

Page 2, line 13, remove "4."

Page 2, line 13, replace "board" with "committee"

Page 2, line 13, replace "manage" with "prepare recommendations regarding"

Page 2, line 15, replace "2013-15 biennium" with "2013-14 interim"

Page 2, line 17, replace "study" with "consider studying"

Page 2, line 20, replace "board" with "statewide interoperability executive committee. The legislative management shall report its findings and recommendations, together with any legislation required to implement the recommendations, to the sixty-fourth legislative assembly"

Page 2, remove lines 21 through 31

Renumber accordingly